                                                                     EUP7968
DS7968  Ver1.4  Apr. 2010
1
            300mA Low Dropout Linear Regulator
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7968 is a 300mA fixed output voltage low
dropout linear regulator operating from 2.5V to 5.5V
input. Typical ground current is approximately 90µA.

DS7968  Ver1.4  Apr. 2010
3
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature Range
EUP7968-12VIR1 SOT23-3 IT □ □ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-15VIR1 SOT23-3 I0 □ □ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-18VIR1 SOT23-3 I1 □ □ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-25VIR1 SOT23-3 I2 □ □ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-28VIR1 SOT23-3 I6 □ □ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-30VIR1 SOT23-3 I5 □ □ □ □  -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-33VIR1 SOT23-3 I3 □ □ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-35VIR1 SOT23-3 IR □ □ □ □ -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-12CAIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68TA -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-15CAIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68CA -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-18CAIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68DA -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-25CAIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68BA -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-28CAIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68EA -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-30CAIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68GA -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-33CAIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68HA -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-35CAIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68RA -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-12CBIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68TB -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-15CBIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68CB -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-18CBIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68DB -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-25CBIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68BB -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-28CBIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68EB -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-30CBIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68GB -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-33CBIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68HB -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968-35CBIR1 SOT89-3 xxxxx
 68RB -40°C to 85°C
EUP7968 □ □  □  □  □  □
                                    Lead Free Code
1: Lead Free, Halogen Free  0: Lead